COST INFORMATION FOR SUMMER 2021 MORATORIUM PROPOSALS

Facility name
Cerenity Care Center-Humboldt

Benedictine HC Innsbruck
St Anne of Winona
Colonial Manor NH-Lakefield
Cuyuna Regional Center
Mclntosh Senior Living
Paynesville HCC

Saint Therese of Corcoran
Saint Therese of New Hope
West Wind Village
Mahnomen HC

Bethesda Willmar

Knute Nelson

City

St Paul
New Brighton
Winona
Lakefield
Crosby
MclIntosh
Paynesville
Corcoran
New Hope
Morris
Mahnomen
Willmar
Alexandria

Type of

Project
Renovation/upgrading
Renovation/upgrading/addition
Renovation/upgrading
Renovation/addition
Relocation/replacement
Renovation/addition
Replacement
Relocation/replacement
Replacement
Renovation/addition
Replacement
Renovation/addition
Renovation

State cost of
Moratorium
Exception
$334,218
$166,987
$234,458
$95,814
$264,689
$163,686
$227,948
$121,373
$359,613
$156,013
$210,984
$173,876
$187,313
$2,696,972



