COST INFORMATION FOR SUMMER 2021 MORATORIUM PROPOSALS

			State cost of
		Type of	Moratorium
Facility name	<u>City</u>	Project	Exception
Cerenity Care Center-Humboldt	St Paul	Renovation/upgrading	\$334,218
Benedictine HC Innsbruck	New Brighton	Renovation/upgrading/addition	\$166,987
St Anne of Winona	Winona	Renovation/upgrading	\$234,458
Colonial Manor NH-Lakefield	Lakefield	Renovation/addition	\$95,814
Cuyuna Regional Center	Crosby	Relocation/replacement	\$264,689
McIntosh Senior Living	McIntosh	Renovation/addition	\$163,686
Paynesville HCC	Paynesville	Replacement	\$227,948
Saint Therese of Corcoran	Corcoran	Relocation/replacement	\$121,373
Saint Therese of New Hope	New Hope	Replacement	\$359,613
West Wind Village	Morris	Renovation/addition	\$156,013
Mahnomen HC	Mahnomen	Replacement	\$210,984
Bethesda Willmar	Willmar	Renovation/addition	\$173,876
Knute Nelson	Alexandria	Renovation	\$187,313
			\$2,696,972